
FRIED CHICKEN BURGERS

£8.00

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£10.00

McDowells
Shredded iceberg, gherkin, lemon pepper mayo.

Drop it like it’s hot!
Fiery Korean sauce, Vietnamese crunch slaw w/lemon, coriander, 
fresh pickled chilli, cucumber ribbons.

Wake Up Neo
Honey & Garlic buffalo sauce, blue sauce & celery.

Run from DMZ
Peanut butter mustard, crunchy onion, shredded iceberg & chilli jam.

Jurassic Pork
Melted applewood cheddar, BW BBQ Sauce insanely tasty Mangalitsa 
pig Jam & crackling bacon, gherkins & shredded iceberg.

LITTLE BIRDS (UNDER 12 YEARS)

CHOOSE ANY 2 SIDES

CHOOSE A FLAVOUR

GRILLED CHICKEN

£11.00

£14.00

Garlic & Lemon          Salt & Pepper          Mild Chilli & Passionfruit

Half Chicken

Full Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS & BONELESS BITES

DIPS

Garlic and lemon mayo

Fiery Korean hot sauce

Honey & ginger buffalo sauce

Peanut butter mustard

Wagyu Bacon Jam

Tangy & spiced (VG)

St Agur & Buttermilk

SIDES

£1.95

£3.25

£3.25

£1.95

£2.50

£1.95

£1.95

£1.95

£1.95

Fries

Purple Slaw

Sesame crunch slaw

Blue cheese & Celery Slaw 

Hashbrown

NFT’S - HIGH GRADE SIDES

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

Bang Bangs
Cucumbers with kung po sauce, roasted peanuts & chilli oil (VE)

Strange Nachos
Peanuts, Cucumber ribbons, Kimchi, Sriracha & Onion seeds. (VE)

Hit me gravy one more time Fries
Fries with gravy, cheese, gravy topped with cheese. (Can be made VE)

Gold Fries
with melted mozzarella and smoked cheddar cheese, bbq sauce,
crushed crispy chicken skins and gherkins

Cop porn chicken fries
Fries with fried chicken pieces chicken, onions, chillies and peppers
(Can be made VE)

Marinated in soya yoghurt, saffron and onions, super tender chicken at 
it’s finest. "Choose your destiny" by picking flavour and size of chicken.

NFT’s are unique, once in a life time sides. It’s like the difference between 
going to harvester for cheesy chips & popping over to Quebec for Poutine.

£1.50 for 1                    £2.50 for 2                   £3.50 for 3

BBQ beans

Chipotle & Lime Rice

Sticky chilli fried rice

Gravy

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Buffalo Soldier
Crispy fried wings marinade in buttermilk and crispy fried coated in our 
own honey and garlic buffalo sauce. Comes with blue cheese dip.

Legion of Doom
Crispy fried wings marinade in buttermilk & crispy fried coated in a 
home-made fiery Korean style sauce. Comes with pickled chillies and kimchi.

The Bird's Nest
Crispy fried wings marinade in buttermilk and crispy fried coated in a 
home-made salt-n-pepa sticky sauce, sauteed fire spice onions and peppers.

Rush Hour
Crispy fried wings marinade in buttermilk and crispy fried coated in a 
home-made sweet & tangy Kung Po sauce and water chestnuts.

Buffy T.V.S
Crispy fried wings marinade in buttermilk and crispy fried parmesan cheese 
with thyme infused sea salt and garlic butter sauce.

Resting Beach Face
Straight up naked boneless chicken breast, coated in our signature herbs and 
spice mix. Paying homage to the USA. (All can be made VE)

Tale Tails
Straight up naked boneless chicken breast, coated in our signature herbs and 
spice mix. Paying homage to the USA. (All can be made VE)

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

Poultry In Motion
Marinated chargrilled chicken breast, hand cut fries, lemon & garlic mayo.

Impeckable
Crispy fried boneless chicken tenders, purple slaw & hand cut fries.

Hot Chicks
Grilled chicken Caesar salad

KITCHEN OPENING HOURS

WEDNESDAY 4-9PM

THURSDAY 4-9PM

FRIDAY 4-9PM

SATURDAY 12-9PM

SUNDAY 12-8PM

BOOKING FOR TODAY? CALL US ON

01937 541500

BOOKING FOR ANOTHER DAY?

PLEASE GO TO

WWW.THELAZYBIRD.CO.UK


