

FRIED CHICKEN BURGERS

<mark>McDowells</mark> Shredded iceberg, gherkin, lemon pepper mayo.	£8.00
Drop it like it's hot! Fiery Korean sauce, Vietnamese crunch slaw w/lemon, coriander, fresh pickled chilli, cucumber ribbons.	£8.50
Wake Up Neo Honey & Garlic buffalo sauce, blue sauce & celery.	£8.50
Run from DMZ Peanut butter mustard, crunchy onion, shredded iceberg & chilli jam.	£9.00
Jurassic Pork Melted applewood cheddar, BW BBQ Sauce insanely tasty Mangalitsa pig Jam & crackling bacon, gherkins & shredded iceberg.	£10.00

NFT'S - HIGH GRADE SIDES

NFT's are unique, once in a life time sides. It's like the difference between going to harvester for cheesy chips & popping over to Quebec for Poutine.

Bang Bangs Cucumbers with kung po sauce, roasted peanuts & chilli oil (VE)	£5.00
<mark>Strange Nachos</mark> Peanuts, Cucumber ribbons, Kimchi, Sriracha & Onion seeds. (VE)	£5.00
Hit me gravy one more time Fries Fries with gravy, cheese, gravy topped with cheese. (Can be made VE)	£5.00
Gold Fries with melted mozzarella and smoked cheddar cheese, bbq sauce, crushed crispy chicken skins and gherkins	£6.00
Cop porn chicken fries Fries with fried chicken pieces chicken, onions, chillies and peppers (Can be made VE)	£6.00

SIDES

Fries	£2.50	BBQ beans	£1.95
Purple Slaw	£1.95	Chipotle & Lime Rice	£3.25
Sesame crunch slaw	£1.95	Sticky chilli fried rice	£3.25
Blue cheese & Celery Slaw	£1.95	Gravy	£1.95
Hashbrown	£1.95		

CHICKEN WINGS & BONELESS BITES

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

GRILLED CHICKEN

Marinated in soya yoghurt, saffron and onions, super tender chicken at it's finest. "Choose your destiny" by picking flavour and size of chicken.

Half Chicken		£11.00	
Full Chicken		£14.00	
CHOOSE A FLAVO	UR		
Garlic & Lemon	Salt & Pepper	Mild Chilli & Passionfruit	
CHOOSE ANY 2 S	IDES		

LITTLE BIRDS (UNDER 12 YEARS)

Poultry In Motion Marinated chargrilled chicken breast, hand cut fries, lemon & garlic mayo.	£7.00
Impeckable Crispy fried boneless chicken tenders, purple slaw & hand cut fries.	£7.00

DIPS

Garlic and lemon mayo

Fiery Korean hot sauce

Honey & ginger buffalo sauce

Peanut butter mustard

£1.50 for 1 _____ £2.50 for 2 _____ £3.50 for 3

Wagyu Bacon Jam

Tangy & spiced (VG)

St Agur & Buttermilk

Hot Chicks Grilled chicken Caesar salad

KITCHEN OPENING HOURS

WEDNESDAY 4-9PM THURSDAY 4-9PM FRIDAY 4-9PM SATURDAY 12-9PM SUNDAY 12-8PM

BOOKING FOR TODAY? CALL US ON 01937 541500 BOOKING FOR ANOTHER DAY? PLEASE GO TO WWW.THELAZYBIRD.CO.UK

£7.00